
Voting Place: Council Chambers, 1620 Mills Road

District of North Saanich
2022 General Local Election

October 15, 2022

Preliminary Results
Form No. 13-7 LGA s. 144

Mayor Candidates Advance #1 Advance # 2 General voting Total votes Rank Elected

These preliminary results are based on the ballot accounts prepared at

each of the above-mentioned voting places and are subject to

determination of official election results by the Chief Election Officer

JONES, Peter

BORDEN, Nancy Elizabeth

WEISENBERGER, Murray

334
64

66

520
156

158

1372

608
474

2226

828

698

1

2

3

ELECTED

Councillor Candidates

MCCLINTOCK, Jack
Sanj'iv

STOCK, Celia

MCCONKEY, Irene

DIBATTISTA, Phil
SMYTH, Brett

ROLPH, Terrie

KEEPING, Tara

RENNISONJon

GIESBRECHT, Erin
MIKKELSEN, Morgan

VARASTEH, Majid
TSE-COTTON, Maya

Advance # 1

346
312
331

339
151
153
259

147

108
Ill
76
57
64

Advance #2

539
516

504
512
359
361
330

294

250
226

198
138

104

General voting

1463

1446

1372
1321

1107
1026
873

895

861
769

678
542
407

Total votes

2348

2274
2207

2172

1617
1540
1462
1336

1219
1106

952
737
575

Rank

1
2

3
4

5
6
7

8
9

10

11

12
13

Elected

ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED

School District No.63 Trustee Candidates

ELDER, Keven

MCMURPHY, Elsie

WENEZENKI-YOLLAND, Cheryl

Advance #1

228
239

123

Advance ft 2

414
346

238

General voting

1243
1120

694

CRD voting

25
23
15

TOTAL
1910
1728

1070

Elected

ELECTED
ELECTED

Rachel J Dumas, Chief Election Officer
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